

Cri. M.A. 62/2025
Mangal Gulab Wagh
Vs
Yogendra Anil Wagh

ORDER BELOW EXH.01

Put up for verification.

Date : 19/07/2025
Place : Ghodegaon

Sd/-
(Sneha Sunil Pulujkar)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Ghodegaon, Dist. Pune.