

Cri. M.A. 62 / 2025
Mangal Gulab Wagh
Vs
Yogendra Anil Wagh

ORDER BELOW APPLICATION FILED BY APPLICANT DATED 08/12/2025

Keep for order.

**ORDER BELOW APPLICATION FILED BY PROPOSED ACCUSED
DATED 08/12/2025**

Adjournment granted for today only subject to costs of Rs.100/- be paid to the government.

Date : 08/12/2025
Place : Ghodegaon

Sd/-
(Sneha Sunil Pulujkar)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Ghodegaon, Dist. Pune.