

Cri. M.A. NO. 62/ 2025

Mangal Gulab Wagh

Vs

Yogendra Anil Wagh

ORDER BELOW SAY FILED BY RESPONDENT DATED 15/01/2026

Read and Record.

ORDER BELOW PRODUCTION OF DOCUMENTS

FILED BY RESPONDENT DATED 15/01/2026

Only production of documents is allowed.

LIST OF DOCUMENT FILED BY RESPONDENT DATED 15/01/2026

Seen and Filed.

Date : 16/03/2026

Place : Ghodegaon

Sd/-

(Sneha Sunil Pulujkar)

Judicial Magistrate First Class,

Ghodegaon, Dist. Pune.